
初回発情 初回授精 受　胎

983 8 11.17 17 74 97 2

8 5 3.19 92
111
193

111
214

1
2

28 5 7.29 68 68 197 3

38 6 9.15 49 49 247 5

40 6 9.20 33 33 55 2 ６産目は流産

42 5 8.20 43 63 63 1

51 5 11.10 65 65 65 1

57 6 8.26 20 20 43 2

68 5 8.18 28 176 237 3

75 4 5.30 27 48 48 1 11.15払

83 4 4.22 49 69 69 1 11.12死

84 3 - - - - - 11.15払

86 4 - - - - -

92 4 4.27 23 66 182 3

93 3 4.19 20 125 373 8

96 4 7.27 83 83

102 4 4.50 41 84 84 1

113 2 - - - - - 11.21払

119 2 - - - - - 4.13死

125 3 3.22 18 18 101 3 ３産目は流産

126 3 11.30 52 81 155 3

130 3 3.31 44 85 187 5

132 3 10.40 68 68 111 2

138 3 12.15 37 55 115 4

140 3 11.11 77 77 77 1

143 2 7.30 52 52 90 3

148 2 8.40 38 59 97 3

158 2 4.27 36 56 56 1

167 2 8.14 33 76 152 3

192 1 3.30 40 84 84 1 11.15払

195 1 4.50 46
118
200

121
218

1
2

197 1 3.26 53 - - - 6.12死

200 1 3.27 55 93 93 1

201 1 4.30 51 81 187 4 11.15払

203 1 3.26 32 144 144 1

208 1 4.40 105 105 105 1

227 1 11.22 33 50 137 5

228 1 12.29 75 104 104 1

Ｍ±ＳＤ 3.2±1.7 47±22 84±43

　6産目は流産
　11.15払

個　　体 産　次
分　娩
月　日

分　娩　後　日　数 授　精
回　数 備　　　　考

表Ⅱ－３ 乳牛繁殖成績 


